Va
ris
to
rs
Vi
sh
ay
590 (800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/bccomponents
D T
A
L
d
F
This product is RoHS compliant.
VISHAY BC COMPONENTS Radial Leaded Metal Oxide Varistors
594-2381-592-53006 VDRS05A030BSE 30 38 47 96 1 1.1 100 700 .26 .21 .17 .15 .14
594-2381-592-53506 VDRS05A035BSE 35 45 56 123 1 1.4 100 560 .31 .25 .20 .18 .17
594-2381-592-54006 VDRS05A040BSE 40 56 68 145 1 1.6 100 460 .31 .25 .20 .18 .17
594-2381-592-55006 VDRS05C050BSE 50 65 82 145 5 2.6 400 370 .31 .25 .20 .18 .17
594-2381-592-56006 VDRS05C060BSE 60 85 100 165 5 2.9 400 290 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-57506 VDRS05C075BSE 75 100 120 190 5 3.4 400 240 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-51316 VDRS05C130BSE 130 170 205 310 5 5.5 400 130 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-51416 VDRS05C140BSE 140 180 220 350 5 6.3 400 120 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-51516 VDRS05C150BSE 150 200 240 395 5 7.1 400 110 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-51716 VDRS05C175BSE 175 225 275 410 5 7.3 400 90 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-52516 VDRS05C250BSE 250 320 390 600 5 11 400 60 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-52716 VDRS05C275BSE 275 350 430 695 5 12 400 55 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-53816 VDRS05C385BSE 385 505 620 1000 5 18 400 40 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-592-54616 VDRS05C460BSE 460 615 750 1200 5 21 400 30 .29 .26 .22 .20 .16
594-2381-593-53006 VDRS07B030BSE 30 38 47 93 2.5 3.6 250 1600 .34 .27 .22 .20 .19
594-2381-593-53506 VDRS07B035BSE 35 45 56 115 2.5 4.4 250 1300 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-54006 VDRS07B040BSE 40 56 68 135 2.5 5.2 250 1000 .30 .24 .19 .18 .17
594-2381-593-55006 VDRS07H050BSE 50 65 82 140 10 7 1200 900 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-57506 VDRS07H075BSE 75 100 120 200 10 10 1200 130 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-51316 VDRS07H130BSE 130 170 205 340 10 17 1200 320 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-51416 VDRS07H140BSE 140 180 220 370 10 21 1200 290 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-51516 VDRS07H150BSE 150 200 240 400 10 20 1200 270 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-51716 VDRS07H175BSE 175 225 275 455 10 23 1200 230 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-52316 VDRS07H230BSE 230 300 360 600 10 30 1200 170 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-52716 VDRS07H275BSE 275 350 430 710 10 36 1200 140 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-53016 VDRS07H300BSE 300 385 470 800 10 40 1200 130 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-53216 VDRS07H320BSE 320 420 510 850 10 44 1200 120 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-53816 VDRS07H385BSE 385 505 620 1025 10 51 1200 95 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-593-54616 VDRS07H460BSE 460 615 750 1240 10 63 1200 75 .31 .28 .24 .22 .18
594-2381-594-53006 VDRS10D030BSE 30 38 47 93 5 9.2 500 2700 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-53506 VDRS10D035BSE 35 45 56 110 5 11 500 2200 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-54006 VDRS10D040BSE 40 56 68 130 5 13 500 1800 .52 .40 .32 .29 .26
594-2381-594-55006 VDRS10P050BSE 50 65 82 140 25 12 2500 1500 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-56006 VDRS10P060BSE 60 85 100 165 25 15 2500 1200 .45 .36 .29 .27 .25
594-2381-594-51316 VDRS10P130BSE 130 170 205 340 25 30 2500 580 .45 .36 .29 .27 .25
594-2381-594-51416 VDRS10P140BSE 140 180 220 370 25 33 2500 540 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-51516 VDRS10P150BSE 150 200 240 400 25 36 2500 490 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-51716 VDRS10P175BSE 175 225 275 455 25 41 2500 430 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-52316 VDRS10P230BSE 230 300 360 600 25 54 2500 320 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-52516 VDRS10P250BSE 250 320 390 650 25 58 2500 300 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-52716 VDRS10P275BSE 275 350 430 710 25 63 2500 270 .45 .36 .29 .27 .25
594-2381-594-53016 VDRS10P300BSE 300 385 470 800 25 71 2500 240 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-53216 VDRS10P320BSE 320 420 510 850 25 77 2500 220 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-53816 VDRS10P385BSE 385 505 620 1025 25 67 2500 180 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-54216 VDRS10P420BSE 420 560 680 1120 25 73 2500 165 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-54616 VDRS10P460BSE 460 615 750 1240 25 82 2500 150 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-55116 VDRS10P510BSE 510 670 820 1355 25 89 2500 135 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-594-55516 VDRS10P550BSE 550 745 910 1500 25 98 2500 120 .52 .45 .39 .37 .29
594-2381-595-53006 VDRS14G030BSE 30 38 47 90 10 12 1000 6000 .58 .47 .37 .34 .32
594-2381-595-53506 VDRS14G035BSE 35 45 56 105 10 14 1000 4800 .58 .47 .37 .34 .32
594-2381-595-54006 VDRS14G040BSE 40 56 68 130 10 17 1000 3800 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-55006 VDRS14T050BSE 50 65 82 140 50 21 4500 3100 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-51316 VDRS14T130BSE 130 170 205 340 50 56 4500 1050 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-51416 VDRS14T140BSE 140 180 220 370 50 57 4500 950 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-51516 VDRS14T150BSE 150 200 240 400 50 59 4500 850 .62 .50 .40 .37 .35
594-2381-595-51716 VDRS14T175BSE 175 225 275 455 50 67 4500 750 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-52316 VDRS14T230BSE 230 300 360 600 50 88 4500 540 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-52516 VDRS14T250BSE 250 320 390 650 50 96 4500 480 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-52716 VDRS14T275BSE 275 350 430 710 50 104 4500 440 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-53016 VDRS14T300BSE 300 385 470 800 50 117 4500 400 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-53216 VDRS14T320BSE 320 420 510 850 50 120 4500 370 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-53816 VDRS14T385BSE 385 505 620 1025 50 110 4500 280 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-54616 VDRS14T460BSE 460 615 750 1240 50 135 4500 225 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-55116 VDRS14T510BSE 510 670 820 1355 50 145 4500 220 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
594-2381-595-55516 VDRS14T550BSE 550 745 910 1500 50 160 4500 180 .67 .58 .50 .48 .38
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.